(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Shubham Kumar | Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2803 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 26 Nov 2002 Application Received | 27-11-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 116474 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 08-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst) 02-12-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Concentrix People Solutions 27-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 27-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 27-11-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 27-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Deputy Registrar (EX.) 07-12-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 27-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 03-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 27-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF Portal 27-11-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page1/1



LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Kumar

Shubham Kumar

Emp Code: 703416055 OHR-ID: 703416055 & E-CODE:
736625

From: 30-12-2024 30-12-2024

Designation: Senior Associate Senior Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst), Genpact India
Private Limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal - HRSS(PeopleFirst)

Report Verified Date:

02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Tue (2-Dec-25 6:06 PM

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>

Annexure 1 (a)

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shubham Kumar (1) -GQ-AMRSN-2803- Genpact India Private Limited

To Akshatha

Cc  'layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global’; 'ex employment’; Helpdesk Bxit, HR

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst.

Please find below details.

OHR-ID 703416055
E-CODE 736625
Mr. Shubham
NAME Kumar
DATE OF JOINING 30-Dec-24
DATE OF
RELIEVING 20-Mov-25
DESIGNATION Senior Associate
SUPERVISOR Mr. Shiva Ish
Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS({PeopleFirst)

genpact | Trersformation Happers Here
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To

e

Annexure 1 (b)

Tug 02-Dec-25 6206 P

Akshatha

Jayakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global'; "ex employment’; Helpdesk Exi, HR

People First, Helpdesk <helpdesk.peoplefirst@genpact.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shubham Kumar (1) -GQ-AMRSN-2803- Genpact India Private Limited

Candidate’s Particulars

HR/Verifier Inputs

(Please substantiate here)

Company Name

Genpact India Private Limited

Candidate Mame

Shubham Kumar

From {Date of Joining)

30 December 2024

To [Date of Exit/Relieving) Please Provide
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Senior Associate
Employee Cade/ID/No 703416055
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide

Supervisor's Name

Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility {if “NO” kindly confirm the reason)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

|Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity [ Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? [If
"Yes"” Please explain briefly)

Please explainfcomment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 (If “Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By | Name, Contact Mumber & Designation}

Please Provide
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Concentrix

Concentrix

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Kumar

Shubham Kumar

Emp Code: 102513949 102513949

From: 10-03-2024 10-03-2024

To: 28-12-2024 28-12-2024

Designation: Sr. Advisor |, Customer Service Sr. Advisor |, Customer Service
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Concentrix People Solutions, found the
employment as genuine, Hence closing the check as Green and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Concentrix People Solutions

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Thu 27-Mav-25 1:10 PM

ConcentrixPeopleSolutions@concentrix.com

##759874##:Response submission for survey Background Verification Form with results

To ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in

—————— While replying, please do not add information below this line ------
Hi Team,

Thank you for writing to us.

Please find the mention details of employee

Employee Id: 102513949

Employee Name: Shubham Kumar

Last Designation: Sr. Advisor I, Customer Service
Date of Joining: 10-Mar-24

Last Working Day:  28-Dec-24

This mailbox is not monitored. Please do not reply to this mailbox.
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2803

GQ-AMRSN-2803

Candidate Name:

Shubham Kumar

Shubham Kumar

Date Of Birth:

26-11-2002

26-11-2002

Father Name:

Shiv Chandra prasad sah

Shiv Chandra prasad sah

Addressl: Plot number 17, Shree ram nagar Plot number 17, Shree ram nagar
colony, Sahibabad, Near Rajbagh colony, Sahibabad, Near Rajbagh
metro station, Ghaziabad, Uttar metro station, Ghaziabad, Uttar
Pradesh-201005. Pradesh-201005.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

FI
APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-2803
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Shubham Kumar
FATHER NAME Shiv Chandra prasad sah
DATE OF BIRTH 26-November-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Plor number 17, Shree ram nagar colony, Salibabad, Near Rajbagh metro stanon,
Ghaziabad, Urtar Pradesh-201005.

VERIFICATION STATUS Venfed Clear
VERIFIED DATE 27-Movember-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCI USIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case nstinited against the Reference
INumber raised before ns. The information iz subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictionsl imits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectve i natire.

LAWYFRS'S COMMFENT:

As on the date of thes search and as per the online htigation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case mstituted against the Reference
Number zaised before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jrdsdictional limits of the Addeess of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information i3 sbjective i nahuze.

DISCI ATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condueted in retrieval of the information a3 per the public records available. The information 15 guned on
the instmiction of CLIENT and the nndersigned is not lable for any act of error, omiszion, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned coust. This information may not be treated as a Cestificate.

Yonrs Tenly

Acdos Bl

(PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Kumar

Shubham Kumar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 9/9



Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Shubham Kumar

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 14

Case D GO-AMRSNMN-2803

Current Group World-Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 27 Nov 2025 07:51 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived No Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 14

Resolved Matches 14 Positive- 0 Possible- 0
Unresolved Matches 1]
Name Shubham Kumar
Diate Printed 27-11-2025, 07:53

Prirmted By database check
Griup Word-Chedy M L S E RIoK

Confidential

26 Nov 2002

27 Nov 2025 07:51
Mo

Yes

False: 14 Unspecified: 0

INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
B1z1762 08,  INDVIDUAL
sic
FALSE Shubham K BB5836T 08,  INDIVIDUAL
LMaR 51
FALSE Shubham K B338212 08,  INDMIDUAL
UMAR SiC
FALSE Shutham K~ B326443 PEP  INDIVIDUAL
UMAR
FALSE Shubham K 7814693 08, INDIVIDUAL
LMAR L
FALSE Shubham K SGE3008 08, INDIVIDUAL
s
FALSE Shusham K BS14720 08, INDIVIDUAL 2002, IND D 37- Unkrowr  Bo Mateh Exact -
UMAR SiC 2003 Now-2025 100%
FALSE Shubham K 5385209 FEP  DIPLOMAT ND RUS, 27- Unkrawn N Makch Eiiact=
UMAR D Ho-2025 1004
FALSE Shutham K 6862138 08,  INDIVIDUAL IND MO 27- Unknawn  No Match Eiaci -
LUMAR S How-2025 100%
FALSE Shubham K BRsSST PEP  INDNVIDUAL ND mwo 27- Unknown Mo Mabch Exacd=
UMAR MNow-Z025 1004
FALSE Shubham K B4Z3020 FEF INDIVIDUAL  MALE MD mo - Unknown  Ho Match bt -
UMAR Now-2025 1005
FALSE Shubham it B525573 08, INDVIDUAL  MALE 2000, ND mo 27 Unknown  Ho Match Eiict =
UiMAR -SIC 2001 Howe-2025 100%
FALSE Shiham K BRZ453T 08 INDIVIDUAL  MALE ND Mo 27 Ukt e Match Ewaci -
UMAR s Now-2028 004
FALSE Subbam Ku | B36853] 08, INDWVIDUAL  MALE 2000, IHD MO 27- Unknown | o Match Exuct=
mar MANDAL SiC 2001 Hov-2025 100%
Hame Shubbam Kumar
Dats Brarmind IT-I1-2008 0753
Prirtind By databorne chock RISK
G Workd Gl m LSEG #iucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT

o Actioned By i e St

27 Nov 2025 07:52 database check 11 Word-Check matche Desktop
s resolved as False

27 Nov 2025 07:51 database check Case Screened for Wor Deskiop
Id-Check (Infial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)

2T Nov 2025 0751 database check New Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al timestamps i this export are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Motice

The contents of this record are private and confidential and should not be disclosed 1o thid parties unless: (5 the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
do sa; (1) the recond subject requests any data that you may hodd on them, and such data inchedes ther Word-Check record; or i) you are under some other legal
ciligation to do s0. You must consider and absde by your own obligations in relaton to the data privacy rghts of individuals and st notify them of your intention

o seanch against Word-Chedk and provide them with information contaaned in the World-Chedk privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the: content of this report
without making independant checks 1o venfy the information contained therein. Information comedated is necessarily bref and should be read by you in the Ccontext of
the fuler details avalable in the extemal sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the information found in the underfying sources must be venfied with
the record subject befome any acton is taken and you should inform us if any links © the sownces ars broken. i this record comains negative allegations, it should

e assumed that such alegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entiies merely because they are
identified in the datsbase. nor because they are shown as "Repored being linked to” others identified in the database. The nature of nking wanes considerably
Many persons ane induded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positions or are connecied to such individuals.

Mama Shubham Kumar
Diate Printed 27-11-2025, 0753

Printed By database check RISK
Group Wiorld-Check m" L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shubham Kumar

Shubham Kumar

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2803 GQ-AMRSN-2803
Employee Id: 116474 116474
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

[ GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AMD BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Shubham Kumar Shubham Kumar

DOB 26-11-02 26-11-02

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Indira Gandhi Mational Open University

Course

MBA

MBA

Specialization / Major

Finance & Financial Management

Finance & Financial Management

Year of Passing

Pursuing

Pursuing

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / 5chool

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Indira Gandhi National Open University

Course

B.5c

B.5c

Specialization / Major

Biology

Biology

Year of Passing

2024

2024

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2019

2019

Gap Remarks: NA

10th Std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Nil Nil

Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 5 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Genpact India private limited

Genpact India private limited

Full Name of the Employee

Shubham Kumar

Shubham Kumar

Date of joining - From

30-12-24

30-12-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

20-11-25

20-11-25

Designation / Role

Senior associate

Senior associate

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer Concentrix Concentrix

Full Name of the Employee Shubham Kumar Shubham Kumar
Date of joining - From 10-03-24 10-03-24

Date of Relievi ng.fExit -To 28-12-24 28-12-24

Designation / Role

Sr. Advisor 1, customer service

Sr. Advisor 1, customer service

Gap Remarks: At Concentrix, As per candidate reliving letter and email confirmation from Concentrix, DOJ:10-03-2024 &

DOR : 28-12-2024.
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Indira Gandhi National Open
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Kumar

Shubham Kumar

Gandhi National Open University found genuine, hence closing the check as

Enroll No: 196409340 196409340

Degree: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science

Major: Science Science

Month And Year Of Passing: June 2024 June 2024

Certification Issued Date: 2024-10 2024-10

Sl No: AN-213/12 AN-213/12

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Deputy Registrar (Ex.)-Indira

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Deputy Registrar (Ex.)

Report Verified Date:

07-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Kumar

Shubham Kumar

Pan Number:

JMFPK7233F

JMFPK7233F

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

648

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency In The
Recent Past

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

e perE o o - 2711025 (134008 | cosmRoL MoseeR : PITSEITSAT Tr‘ﬂ_]"ISUﬂiDn CIEIL
CONSUMER CIR
wmemer oo - BE00ISI08_sHYDADTIT serrREHCcEMUsMEER: ;O
COMSUMER INFORMATION
I COTHERLBMER BLasE : Shasbham Hermar Eati + JMPPHTIISF
oo » MJIL2002 DEIVIMG LICEMCE RO @ -
GESMDER : Male AACHAAR HUHEER o=
ADORES - DELHL, DELHL DELHI - TE00aL i

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S)

BOORTND FAOTORS

L Presence OF Defrguency In The Repent Past:
L Presence OF Severe Delinguency Az OF Reoent Updats

CREDITVISIOMN® 2. Presence OF Delinquency In Last 12 Months
e o 4 Presence OF Defrquency

5 Low Jom OF Bati Trades
o= 648 i e
A0 figh rixk] &= VOO [low rink) = Bt

COMEUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ADCHIUHTE BALAHCES ADCHIHT GPEMED DATE
Total : B0 High Cr/Sanc. Amt : ¥3.20,047 Recent 3 20007/ S
Imro balance 3 58 Current E Ea R T Oildest : IZ0L
Chmrdigs < 4 Chmrdigs E F b4 451

EHQUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL BROUTRIES ST RECIEMT FAST 30 DATE FRGET 1% aaedTHE FAST 14 MaCalTHS
o ITAO9F2024 o 1] 4

CREDITVISION® ALGORITHH(S)

ﬁ o Oradlalon Algs righ i) svallsh .

COMSUMER DETAILS
COHEUMER INFORMATIOMN
consoensaae « SHIUBHAM HUMAR ooe - MW1LAN0ZE omazen - el oEnrmaEmoHe acore ;448
IDENTIFICATIOH{S)
| OEMTIFIC ATTOM TYFE IDEMTIFTOATION KIFHBER 15 LT DATE ERFIRATICHDATE
|
P&N CARD JHMFPRTIER - -
| AADHAAR IDv WOT EsCLOSED - -
CHYC I00EFISIETEETY - -

(2 - IDENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM EMNOUIRY
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Annexure 7 (b)

TELEPHOMNE(S)
TYPE TELEPHOSE MUMEEE TELEPHOME EXTEMSION
Hot Classifed BOaZI39T44G -
Mobil= Phone 63481189 T66.0 -
1=l Mobile Phone 2319307444 -
Haobile Phone 68321397545 -

(=) - TELEPHONE REPORTED FROM ENGUIRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

RIYANSHHUMARFEILEGHAIL COM

COMWSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADDREED CATEZDRY RESIDENCE CODE CATE REPORTED

HOUSE O CE RAMNAGAR SAHIBABAD, GHAZIABAD UTTAR
PRADESH PASONDA UTTAR, PRADESH, UTTAR PRADESH - Permanent - /1252023
201005

C-B RAMNAGAR CIOLONY SAHIBABAD MEAR,

CHIKAMBERPUR POST OFFICE ARADHMA, UTTAR PRADESH - Residence z 311272023
201005
570 SHIV CHANDRA PRASAD SAH HOUSE NO, C-8
RAMMAGAR GHATIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH - 201005 Prrmpncet R
144% UTTAR PRADESH, UTTAR PRADESH - 201005 Mot Categarized i W20
=] - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENOUIRY
EMPLOYMENT INFORMATIOHN
ACCOUNT TYPE OCCURKTION CODE INCOME WETFGROSS INCOME HCNTHLY. AMMUAL THCOME
(Dte Reported) THDICATOR THDICATOR
PERSOMAL LOAN 72,034 Mot Avnilable ot Avadable

EL1ZI0EE
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Annexure 7 (c)

MEMBER MAME ENGUIRY DATE EHOUIRY PURPOSE EHCUIRY AMOUNT
MNOT DISCLOSED 29/12/2022 PERSOMAL LOAN T 50.000
MOT DISCLOSED 8/12/2022 CREDIT CARD % 10,000
MNOT DISCLOSED 28/12/2022 CREDIT CARD % 10,000
MOT DISCLOSED 02 PERSOMNAL LOAMN % 60,000
HOT DISCLOSED 72022 CREDIT CARD % 50.000
NOT DISCLOSED 26/12/2022 PERSONAL LOAN ®5.000
HOT DISCLOSED 26/12/2022 PERSOMNAL LOAMN % 1.00.000
NOT DISCLOSED 25/12/2022 CREDIT CARD © 1000
NOT DISCLOSED 1941272022 OTHERS ®l

NOT DISCLOSED 26/11/2022 PERSOMAL LOAMN © 10,500
MOT DISCLOSED 23/11/2022 PERSOMAL LOAN ®5.000
HOT DISCLOSED 04/11/2022 CREDIT CARD ®100

MNOT DISCLOSED 0L/11r2022 CREDIT CARD ® 30,000
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GLOSSARY

Annexure 7 (d)

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

SEFTET BECTIDN

FIEW TR Dl

GESTSTFTICH

Emneid Comtactis):

Addressies):

ID'Types

Tebephone Types

Address Category

Dy Pacs Dt Amzet Clessifcation

EWD OF RESOAT On SHWPSHAM HUMAR

Comzumer CIR
[Exmached through Enguiry

Imicome Ta TEF Murmizer (PAM,
Pessport: Mumber

Voter ID

Drpver's Linenos Humber
Rmton Card Humber
Umiversal ID Mumier {(LIDY

Lavtmst 4 Telashore details reported.

Actree Ancount nok diosad

Imacteee Clossd sooourt

Dt Crperadt Dmte of first dishursement

D Clozed: Dabe of scoount closims

Date reported & Cartified: Most repent date neported by reportmg reember
Lozt Pergrmemit Devber Most recent devbe & payment was made on the aooount

Start date: Begmnmg of the payment history

End Dete: End of the payment history

D00 Payment = made on the dos date

1001-500: Payment is mizzed by number of dmes from the: due date=

=TI Payments being mads within PO days
gmmmmMmmmmm
5L18: Payments bemg made after 30 days

DT : Thee acoount has remsined Sub-Standard for 12 manths

L==: : The acoount whene loss has been identified and remaine uncollectable
J00K - Daba nat meported by Insttertion

Comsumer has raised griesance request reganding issue m cormeciness of the
dafn reported by Fremoial Instituton

Enquiry made with other Members
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 312385293184 312385293184
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

03-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

. AW weEw

- Goavernment of India
bk

Shabham Kumar

H ww Bfpon: 26/11,2002
¥ MALE

ST aparn o gwen § evftesn @ orefivil o aft

g gaetw megraa | taengs avofteon o agane ey
shaamga rewowsa @ o) b wu sm an wfpe
Aadhast v prool of identity, not of cdnsenship

or date of birth. 1 vhouwld be uved with veoBcation (onbine
authentication, or scanning of QR code / oMline XML).

XXXX XXXX 3184

Asthaie no B dased 7 R0EP] A

FJ]HIT Ty, ALY gEEaTer
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Annexure 8 (b)

G

Unique Identification Authority of India

AnDHAAR

.= myAadhaar = English ~

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

312385293184 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Littar Pradesh
Mebile wikckiikg ]}

This Aadhaar number requires Document (Proof of ldentity-FOI
document & Proof of Address-POA) update. Please upload the
documents through https:/myaadhaar uidai.gov.in or visit
nearby Aadhaar Seva Kendra.
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2803

GQ-AMRSN-2803

Candidate Name:

Shubham Kumar

Shubham Kumar

Date Of Birth:

26-11-2002

26-11-2002

Father Name:

Shiv Chandra prasad sah

Shiv Chandra prasad sah

Addressl:

Plot number 17, Shree ram nagar
colony, Sahibabad, Near Rajbagh
metro station, Ghaziabad, Uttar
Pradesh-201005.

Plot number 17, Shree ram nagar
colony, Sahibabad, Near Rajbagh
metro station, Ghaziabad, Uttar
Pradesh-201005.

Remarks:

The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly

stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal

record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished

as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

27-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAT. CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO-AMBSM-25803
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Shubham Eumar
FATHER NAME Shov Chandra prasad sah

DATE OF BIRTH

26-INovember-20{2

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Plot mumber 17, Shree ram nagar colony, Sahibabad, INear Rajbagh metro stadon,
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh-201005.

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Sahibabad Police Stadon

VERIFICATION STATUS

Venhed Clear

VERIFIED DATE

27-November-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - No Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of thes search and as per the online Litigation database there 15 no Civil or Conminal ease inshituted against the Reference
MNumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Number saised before ns. The information is subject to the search condneted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrve in natire.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the mstoction of CLIENT and the undersigned 15 not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned couct. This information may not be treated as a Cetificate,

Yours Tenly

Adhdpd.

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shubham Kumar

Shubham Kumar

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2803 GQ-AMRSN-2803
UAN No: 101999426973 101999426973
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF Portal
UAN Generated Date: 27-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 101999426073
NAME SHUBHAM KUMAR
FATHER'S NAME SHIV CHANDRA PRASAD SAH
Work History
# Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 PYKRPOO450530000126868 | GENPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 30-Dec-2024 MNA
2 GMGGNOD252040000543725 | COMVERGYS INDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED | 19-5ep-2023 08-Mar-2024

Generated on 27-11-2025 13:06:13 Report Runtime 2025-11-27 13:04:23
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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